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Georgia Southern University

Spring Practice Schedule and Procedures Released
Eagles hit the field this week for the first time
Football
Posted: 3/6/2018 2:00:00 PM
STATESBORO - The Georgia Southern Eagles will hit the field this Thursday for the first of 15 spring football practices under head coach Chad Lunsford. With the spring session
upon us, the athletics department has finalized its policies and procedures in regards to practices and the public. 

1) All practices are open to the public and the staff encourages all who want to come watch to come out and check things out!

2) Fans may enter the Beautiful Eagle Creek Practice Fields through the gate off Tillman Road. A parking lot is available as well.

3) While every practice is open to the public and media, we ask you help us keep a competitive advantage by not posting videos and detailed information from practice on social
media.

4) Practice dates/times/locations are subject to change based on weather or other factors.

Below is the schedule for the spring. Unless noted, all practices are scheduled for Beautiful Eagle Creek. We hope to see you all there!

https://gseagles.com/coaches.aspx?rc=485


Thurs., March 8 - 3:50-5:50 PM
 Sun., March 18 - 7:20-9 PM (Paulson)

 Tues., March 20 - 4:25-6:25 PM
 Thurs., March 22 - 4:25-6:25 PM
 Fri., March 23 - 7:20-9 PM (Paulson) 

 Mon., March 26 - 4:25-6:25 PM
 Wed., March 28 - 4:25-6:25 PM
 Fri., March 30 - 4:20-6:20 PM (Paulson) Scrimmage #1

Mon., April 2 - 4:25-6:25 PM
 Wed., April 4 - 4:25-6:25 PM
 Fri., April 6 - 4:20-6:20 PM (Paulson) Scrimmage #2

 Mon., April 9 - 4:25-6:25 PM
 Wed., April 11 - 4:25-6:25 PM 

 Fri., April 13 - 4:20-6:20 PM (Paulson)
 Sat., April 14 - 1 p.m. (Paulson) SPRING GAME
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